
Tuman /shahar Aniqlangan bo'sh 
yer uchastkalar soni 

G'ozg'on 23
Karmana tumani 109
Konimex tumani 128
Navbahor tumani 155
Navoiy 85
Nurota tumani 75
Qiziltepa tumani 91
Tomdi tumani 22
Uchquduq tumani 103
Xatirchi tumani 108
Zarafshon 24
Jami 923
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"Yerelektron" 
AATga 

kiritlganlar soni 

Auksion savdosiga 
qoyilganlar soni 

Tadbirkorlardan 
kelgan takliflar 

23 5
109 3
128
155 2 4
85 1 3
75 10
91 5
22 2

103
108 2
24 13 1

923 40 11
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Auksionda 
sotilganlar soni 

2
17
6
1
4
9

19

4
13
75
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